Government Higher Secondary School where 350 students 
from rural and tribal villages study . 

28/6/23

Total cost of the Project for the year 2022-23

Number of Project – 89

Number of Beneficiaries – 4563 apart from school, colleges and Hospitals

Total Cost of the Projects- 39,47,800/- ( Thirty Nine Lakhs Forty Seven 
Thousand and eight Hundred) 

All the  Mega Projects  and Sports Projects was published in News Papers  and 
local News Channels

Mega Projects and Sports Projects 
Published in News Papers  

ISO Devi Maruti Flag exchange

Editor Vidya Prabha Bulletin Releases

Nomination Filing For District ISO Shanthi

[...]

3 September 10 356 1,53,000

4 October 11 1,069 1,40,600

5 November 5 430 2,67,800

6 December 6 144 2,74,500

7 January 3 180 1,48,000

8 February 9 221 1,40,000

9 March 4 135 3,71,000

10 April 8 258 1,31,500

11 May 2 205 16,16,000

12 June 2 330 1,79,000

Total 89 4563 39,47,800

Total Cost - Rs 39,47,800 ( Thirty nine lakhs Forty seven thousand and eight
hundred )
Beneficiaries -4563
Total no of Projects - 89